NFC天线结合Rx线圈单元
1 of 1
Creation Date : November 15, 2021
(GMT)
WR524825-17M6-NF-G RoHS Reach Halogen Free Pb Free
型 线圈单元
系列 WR-NFC
用途
通用机械
移动
状态 量产体制
尺寸
线圈单元尺寸 52.0mm x 30.0mm
线圈单元尺寸 0.52mm Max.
其他详细信息 请参照目录
线圈单元电气特性
符合WPC规格 YES
输出功率 5W
电感 16.8μH at 100kHz / 1Vrms
直流电阻 0.75Ω at 25°C
效率 69%
NFC天线电气特性
电感 1.75μH at 1MHz / 1Vrms
直流电阻 0.46Ω at 25°C
其他
使用温度范围 -30～70°C
重量 3.6g
IC信息
! Images are for reference only and show exemplary products.
! This PDF document was created based on the data listed on the TDK Corporation website.
! All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright(c) TDK Corporation. All rights reserved.